Position

Child Support Attorney I
Child Support Attorney I
Child Support Specialist Il
Fiscal/Clerical Supervisor
Child Support Special Program
Coordinator

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Department

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Total Wages

$87,675

$75.577

$60,314

$59,518

$58,454

$53,004

$52,278

$51,055

$50,736

$50,602

$49,962

$49,316

$49,034

$48,857

$48,793

$48,508

$48,467

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,262

$15,280

$30,383

$15,276

$30,611

$14,224

$26,113

$13,179

$12,879

$13,666

$24,981

$17,068

$12,544

$9,215

$24,281

$27,933

$17,138



Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Legal Clerk Il

Account Clerk IlI

Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

$48,359

$47,568

$47,334

$47,198

$46,986

$46,666

$46,593

$46,525

$46,454

$45,604

$45,203

$44,940

$44,812

$44,551

$43,547

$43,026

$39,620

$38,602

$27,371

$24,054

$16,611

$27,706

$27,706

$24,096

$18,697

$12,327

$16,389

$23,832

$27,521

$16,438

$23,881

$16,162

$23,582

$23,191

$15,092

$18,447



Child Support Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Specialist |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist Il

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

$37,581

$36,517

$36,259

$31,147

$24,504

$22,565

$22,262

$21,335

$16,729

$16,623

$16,616

$4,705

$4,671

$4,157

$1,408

$1,353

$14,705

$10,159

$25,800

$7,480

$15,700

$14,727

$13,151

$11,574

$660

$3,066

$3,050

$0

$0

$0

$2,769

$18,017



