Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Attorney II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$87,675	\$20,262
Child Support Attorney II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$75,577	\$15,280
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$60,314	\$30,383
Fiscal/Clerical Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$59,518	\$15,276
Child Support Special Program Coordinator		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$58,454	\$30,611
Child Support Specialist III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$53,004	\$14,224
Child Support Specialist III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$52,278	\$26,113
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$51,055	\$13,179
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$50,736	\$12,879
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$50,602	\$13,666
Accounting Technician		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,962	\$24,981
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,316	\$17,068
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,034	\$12,544
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$48,857	\$9,215
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$48,793	\$24,281
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$48,508	\$27,933
Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$48,467	\$17,138

Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$48,359	\$27,371
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$47,568	\$24,054
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$47,334	\$16,611
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$47,198	\$27,706
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,986	\$27,706
Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,666	\$24,096
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,593	\$18,697
Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,525	\$12,327
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,454	\$16,389
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$45,604	\$23,832
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$45,203	\$27,521
Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$44,940	\$16,438
Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$44,812	\$23,881
Legal Clerk II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$44,551	\$16,162
Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$43,547	\$23,582
Legal Clerk II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$43,026	\$23,191
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$39,620	\$15,092
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$38,602	\$18,447

Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$37,581	\$14,705
Office Assistant II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$36,517	\$10,159
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$36,259	\$25,800
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$31,147	\$7,480
Child Support Specialist I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$24,504	\$15,700
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$22,565	\$14,727
Child Support Assistant I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$22,262	\$13,151
Child Support Specialist I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$21,335	\$11,574
Office Assistant II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$16,729	\$660
Office Assistant II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$16,623	\$3,066
Office Assistant II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$16,616	\$3,050
Office Assistant I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$4,705	\$0
Office Assistant I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$4,671	\$0
Office Assistant I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$4,157	\$0
Child Support Specialist I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$1,408	\$2,769
Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$1,353	\$18,017